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Barry Victor Stanley

Director Information

Title Dr

Name Barry Victor Stanley
Postcode

Date of birth May 1956

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARAGON FINANCIAL PLANNING
LTD

EXCLUSIVE SYNERGY LTD
PARAGON WEALTH MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

PARAGON FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

PARAGON FINANCIAL SERVICES
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
04930866

04390403
04343222

03407744

03407744

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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905610307

BSC PHD PGCE
905610307

British

App. Date

App. Date
14/10/2003

08/03/2002
19/12/2001

08/12/2000

09/12/1997

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/06/2021

05/10/2010

26/01/2005

26/01/2005

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director



